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Berkeley Public Library 
Proposed 2026 Schedule of Holidays & Early Closings 

Date Holiday Closure Early Closing

1. January 1, 2026 (Thursday) New Year’s Day  X 

2. January 19, 2026 (Monday) Martin Luther King Jr. Day X 

3. February 16, 2026 (Monday) Washington’s Birthday X 

4. March 30, 2026 (Monday) Cesar Chavez Day (Observed) X 

5. May 18, 2026 (Monday) Malcolm X Day (Observed) X 

6. May 25, 2026 (Monday) Memorial Day X 

7. June 19, 2026 (Friday) Juneteenth X

8. July 3, 2026 (Friday) Independence Day (Observed) X 

9. July 4, 2026 (Saturday) Independence Day** X 

10. September 7, 2026 (Monday) Labor Day X 

11. October 12, 2026 (Monday) Indigenous People’s Day X 

12. November 11, 2026 (Wednesday) Veterans’ Day X 

13. November 25, 2026 (Wednesday) Thanksgiving Eve 
All Library locations 
to close at 6:00pm 

14. November 26, 2026 (Thursday) Thanksgiving Holiday X 

15. November 27, 2026 (Friday) Thanksgiving Holiday X 

16. December 24, 2026 (Thursday) Christmas Eve* X 

17. December 25, 2026 (Friday) Christmas Day  X 

18. December 31, 2026 (Thursday) New Year’s Eve 
All Library locations 
to close at 6:00pm 

* Per Union Agreement, the Library usually takes the Christmas Eve holiday in lieu of Lincoln’s Birthday.
** Independence Day, officially on Saturday, City Observed on Friday, July 3.
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